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COORDINATOR CONTACT LIST  2016-2017 

 

SITE NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL 

DO Gwyn Dellinger PACE Director/LEA Coordinator (916) 375-7604 x1048 ddellinger@wusd.k12.ca.us 

DO Annastasia Hermle PACE Admin. Secretary II (916) 375-7604 x1380 ahermle@wusd.k12.ca.us 

BWI Tim Grisaffi Asst. Principal (916) 375-7778 x6773 TGrisaffi@wusd.k12.ca.us 

BWI Belinda Rabb-Patterson Asst. Principal (916) 375-7778 x6790 brabb-patterson@wusd.k12.ca.us 

ELK Stacey Tran EL Intervention Specialist (916) 375-7670 x3432 stran@wusd.k12.ca.us 

ELK Shirley Ramirez Asst. Principal (916) 375-7670 x3473 SRamirez@wusd.k12.ca.us 

RB Carmelita Goldsby Asst. Principal (916) 375-7700 x6182 cgoldsby@wusd.k12.ca.us 

RCHS Martina Guerra Asst. Principal (916) 375-7800 x2088 marenas@wusd.k12.ca.us 

RCHS Kristin Rodriguez Asst. Principal (916) 375-7800 x2075 krodriguez@wusd.k12.ca.us 

SP Matt Ainsworth Asst. Principal (916) 375-7890 x6473 mainsworth@wusd.k12.ca.us 

SG Staci Hatz PE Teacher (916) 375-0960 shatz@wusd.k12.ca.us 

SG Erik Forsman Asst. Principal (916) 375-0960 x6073 eforsman@wusd.k12.ca.us 

WF Jaime Avelar Asst. Principal (916) 375-7720 x3081 javelar@wusd.k12.ca.us 

WF Karie Carranza EL Intervention Specialist (916) 375-7720 x3006 kcarranza@wusd.k12.ca.us 

WMO Eric Westberg Asst. Principal (916) 375-7730 ewestberg@wusd.k12.ca.us 

YOLO Maria Plantilla Counselor (916) 375-7740 x1573 mplantilla@wusd.k12.ca.us 

 


